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 425,510,853
$17,285,637,508

 888,841

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,134

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 187,301,187 
$7,342,341,706 

 426 
 44.02 %
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 1,748  887,093
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 54,189,800 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 41,934,100 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 28,615,900 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 24,406,100 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 19,962,400 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

CNQ  22,365,600 
SU  18,942,000 
ENB  9,236,600 
MFC  8,683,600 
CM  7,221,600 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 64,335,395 
$38,341,444 

 3,745 
 45.60%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 141,090,637
$70,411,406

 36,362

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,104
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